
Date 

Ismail Yusuf College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Jogeshwari (E) - 60 

01/12/2023 

02/12/2023 

04/12/2023 

05/12/2023 

06/12/2023 

07/12/2023 

08/12/2023 

Governnment of Maharashtra's 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 

REGULAR AND ATKT EXAM DECEMBER 2023 

SEMESTER I 

FYBCOM 
09.00AM TO 12.00PM 

Foundation Course - I 
09.00AM TO 11.30AM 

TIMETABLE 

Mathematical and 
Statistical techniques I 

ERTO e30 

Business Economics I 

(hakore B s) 

Environmental studies-I 

Commerce-I 

Business Communication - I 

Accountancy & Financial 
Management - I 

FYBAF 
09.00AM TO 11.30AM 

Financial 
Accounting-I 

Financial 
Management - I 

Foundation Course -I 

Cost Accounting -I 

Business Economics 

Business 
Communication -I 

Business 
Environment 

FYBMS 
09.00AM TO 11.30AM 

Introduction Financial 
Accounts 

Business Law 

Business Economics 

Foundation Course - I 

Business Communication-I 

Business Statistic 

Foundation Course � Human 
Skills 

falalke 
AL 
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DATE 

01/12/2023 

02/12/2023 

04/12/2023 

05/12/2023 

07/12/2023 

08/12/2023 

Government of Maharashtra's 

F.Y.B.Sc. 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

REGULAR AND ATKT EXAM DECEMBER 2023 

TIMETABLE 

09.00AM TO 12.00PM 

Foundation Course 
09.00AM TO 11.30AM 

PHY-VZO0-I 

MATH-/BOT-I 

06/12/2023 CHEM-I/STAT-II 

STAT-VCHEM-I 

PHY-IVZOO-II 

(Thakare BB) 

MATH-I/BOT-II 

SEMESTER I 

F.Y.B.Sc. Computer Science 

09.00AM TO 11.30AM 

Computer Organization and 
Design(old syllabus) / 

Design Systems & Architecture 

Programming with Python 
I(old syllabus)/ 

Intro to Programming with 
Python 

Free and Open-Source (old 
syllabus) 

Linux Operating System 

Database systems (old syllabus)/ 
Open Source Technologies 

Discrete Mathematics 

(old + new syllabus) 

Descriptive Statistics 
(old +new syllabus) 

Soft Skills Development 
(old +new syllabus) 

F.Y.BSc. Biotechnology 

09.00AM TO 1130AM 

Foundation Course I 
(old syllabus)/ 

Communication Skills 

Basic Chemistry-I 
(old syllabus)/ 

Basic Chemistry-I 

Basic Chemistry-II (old 
syllabus)) 

Molecular biology-I 
Basic Life Science-I 

(old syllabus)/ 
Microbiology-I 

Basic Life Science-II (old 
syllabus) 

Biochemistry: 
Concept of Biomolecules -I 

Basic Biotech-I 
(old syllabus)/ 

Fundamentals of 
Biotechnology-I 
Basic Biotech-II 
(old syllabus)/ 

Genetics 

aolalke 
NeTPAL 

GN. ), Has - 800 o. 



DATE 

Ismail Yusuf College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Jogeshwari (E) -60 

01/12/2023 

02/12/2023 

04/12/2023 

05/12/2023 

06/12/2023 

07/12/2023 

08/12/2023 

09/12/2023 

Government of Maharashtra's 

BACHELOR OF ARTS 

SEMESTERI 

REGULAR AND ATKT EXAM DECEMBER 2023 

TIME 

09.00AM TO 11.30AM 

TIMETABLE 

09.00AM TO 12.00PM

09.00AM TO 12.00PM 

ESTD 

09.00AM TO 12.00PM 

(Thokare R2.) 

09.00AM TO 12.00PM 

09.00AM TO 12.0OPM 

09.00AM TO 12.00PM 

09.00AM TO 12.00PM 

SUBJECT 

Foundation Course 

Communication Skills in English 

COMPULSORY LANGUAGES 

Marathi/ Urdu/Gujarati /Hindi/ Arabic/ Persian 

Economics/ Philosophy/Psychology 

History/ Islamic Studies 

ANCILARY LANGUAGES 

Hindi/ Arabic/ Persian /English 

Political Science Ancient Indian Culture 

ANCILARY LANGUAGES 

Marathi/ Urdu/Gujarati 

PRINCIPAL 

via (9d), ta - 8o0 oo. 
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